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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Long  (54)  4.9 km  0 m   22 P
 1(31)  2(67)  3(42)  4(43)  5(44)  6(65)  7(45)  8(188)  9(46)  10(47)  11(61)  12(189)  13(190)  14(50)

 15(52)  16(54)  17(48)  18(191)  19(64)  20(55)  21(181)  22(99)  A

 1  HALTZ Louis  VL  33:12  1:44  3:39  4:39  7:23  7:54  8:36  9:44  10:35  11:37  12:54  14:51  18:01  19:15  21:06
 5907HF T.A.D.  1:44  1:55  1:00  2:44  0:31  0:42  1:08  0:51  1:02  1:17  1:57  3:10  1:14  1:51

 22:50  24:41  26:29  29:03  29:56  33:07  32:30  32:56  33:12  6:50
 1:44  1:51  1:48  2:34  0:53  3:11  0:26  0:16  *60

 2  RADONDY Thomas  VL  43:44  3:41  5:29  6:38  13:47  14:27  15:08  16:30  17:26  18:31  20:00  23:06  26:18  28:12  30:15
 5907HF T.A.D.  3:41  1:48  1:09  7:09  0:40  0:41  1:22  0:56  1:05  1:29  3:06  3:12  1:54  2:03

 32:13  34:17  36:28  39:14  40:11  41:58  42:58  43:24  43:44

 1:58  2:04  2:11  2:46  0:57  1:47  1:00  0:26  0:20

 3  QUEVAL Charles-Hubert VL  47:57  4:21  7:04  8:40  11:03  11:31  12:13  16:06  17:00  19:48  21:47  24:05  29:57  31:17  33:35

 5907HF T.A.D.  4:21  2:43  1:36  2:23  0:28  0:42  3:53  0:54  2:48  1:59  2:18  5:52  1:20  2:18

 35:41  38:02  40:16  43:04  43:58  46:09  47:10  47:38  47:57

 2:06  2:21  2:14  2:48  0:54  2:11  1:01  0:28  0:19
 4  VERSAEVEL Pierre-Louis VL  49:23  6:00  9:25  12:08  14:52  15:26  16:20  17:51  19:04  20:21  22:03  24:34  31:01  32:21  34:30

 5907HF T.A.D.  6:00  3:25  2:43  2:44  0:34  0:54  1:31  1:13  1:17  1:42  2:31  6:27  1:20  2:09
 36:39  39:07  41:33  44:36  45:35  47:30  48:33  49:05  49:23

 2:09  2:28  2:26  3:03  0:59  1:55  1:03  0:32  0:18

 5  GRATTEPANCHE Florent VL  50:29  1:46  3:54  7:27  10:10  12:39  13:45  15:48  16:45  19:10  23:11  26:41  29:55  31:05  33:07

 5907HF T.A.D.  1:46  2:08  3:33  2:43  2:29  1:06  2:03  0:57  2:25  4:01  3:30  3:14  1:10  2:02

 35:28  38:33  40:43  44:53  46:24  48:28  49:26  50:11  50:29

 2:21  3:05  2:10  4:10  1:31  2:04  0:58  0:45  0:18
 6  WATRELOT Luc  VL  50:34  2:33  5:21  6:49  10:14  11:12  12:04  20:00  20:50  22:15  23:47  27:35  30:49  32:18  34:27

 6205HF O²  2:33  2:48  1:28  3:25  0:58  0:52  7:56  0:50  1:25  1:32  3:48  3:14  1:29  2:09

 36:59  39:25  42:07  45:29  46:48  48:46  49:48  50:17  50:34

 2:32  2:26  2:42  3:22  1:19  1:58  1:02  0:29  0:17

 7  MAHIEU Pierre  VL  52:07  1:52  4:56  7:36  11:09  11:48  12:36  14:39  15:50  17:11  18:54  21:50  24:52  29:12  31:46

 5907HF T.A.D.  1:52  3:04  2:40  3:33  0:39  0:48  2:03  1:11  1:21  1:43  2:56  3:02  4:20  2:34

 33:55  39:33  42:20  46:32  47:37  51:26  51:14  51:46  52:07

 2:09  5:38  2:47  4:12  1:05  3:49  0:32  0:21
 8  FLICOTEAUX Raphael VL  53:18  2:12  5:35  8:15  11:45  12:26  13:31  15:15  16:25  18:22  20:38  26:28  29:57  31:09  33:44

 5907HF T.A.D.  2:12  3:23  2:40  3:30  0:41  1:05  1:44  1:10  1:57  2:16  5:50  3:29  1:12  2:35

 36:20  38:57  42:21  47:43  48:49  52:40  52:24  52:55  53:18

 2:36  2:37  3:24  5:22  1:06  3:51  0:31  0:23

 9  CHAPUS Stanislas  VL  54:26  5:26  8:58  10:52  14:00  14:46  15:37  18:25  19:52  21:48  23:48  29:05  33:20  34:51  38:00

 6205HF O²  5:26  3:32  1:54  3:08  0:46  0:51  2:48  1:27  1:56  2:00  5:17  4:15  1:31  3:09

 40:29  43:39  46:30  49:26  50:24  54:10  53:35  54:05  54:26

 2:29  3:10  2:51  2:56  0:58  3:46  0:30  0:21
 10  LEQUINT Rémi  VL  54:51  7:54  10:05  11:40  16:09  16:41  17:25  19:15  24:12  25:30  27:03  30:02  33:47  35:14  37:02

 5907HF T.A.D.  7:54  2:11  1:35  4:29  0:32  0:44  1:50  4:57  1:18  1:33  2:59  3:45  1:27  1:48

 38:52  40:53  43:17  49:38  50:39  52:49  53:58  54:31  54:51

 1:50  2:01  2:24  6:21  1:01  2:10  1:09  0:33  0:20

 11  POULAIN Joel  VL  56:37  2:37  5:02  8:17  11:18  11:57  12:49  14:33  15:52  17:27  20:12  23:39  27:42  29:20  32:47
 5909HF CapOnord  2:37  2:25  3:15  3:01  0:39  0:52  1:44  1:19  1:35  2:45  3:27  4:03  1:38  3:27

 35:48  38:46  43:14  50:45  52:11  54:41  55:50  56:17  56:37

 3:01  2:58  4:28  7:31  1:26  2:30  1:09  0:27  0:20
 12  MERCIER Agnès  VL  57:43  2:50  5:24  7:06  11:25  12:13  13:30  15:20  16:52  18:31  20:17  30:37  34:01  35:17  37:52

 5907HF T.A.D.  2:50  2:34  1:42  4:19  0:48  1:17  1:50  1:32  1:39  1:46  10:20  3:24  1:16  2:35

 40:13  44:31  47:36  51:37  52:44  56:28  56:08  57:21  57:43

 2:21  4:18  3:05  4:01  1:07  3:44  1:13  0:22

 13  BAUDSON Jérôme  VL  58:16  1:48  6:02  8:39  11:51  12:40  13:27  15:18  16:18  18:27  19:49  23:53  29:48  30:59  33:26
 5906HF VALMO  1:48  4:14  2:37  3:12  0:49  0:47  1:51  1:00  2:09  1:22  4:04  5:55  1:11  2:27

 35:51  44:38  47:21  52:03  53:09  56:22  57:26  57:56  58:16

 2:25  8:47  2:43  4:42  1:06  3:13  1:04  0:30  0:20
 14  FARDEL Florent  VL  58:18  2:18  4:49  6:39  11:33  12:09  13:01  14:53  16:16  18:02  20:05  24:49  29:13  31:55  34:38

 5907HF T.A.D.  2:18  2:31  1:50  4:54  0:36  0:52  1:52  1:23  1:46  2:03  4:44  4:24  2:42  2:43

 37:52  40:57  45:48  50:49  52:17  55:59  57:25  57:55  58:18

 3:14  3:05  4:51  5:01  1:28  3:42  1:26  0:30  0:23

 15  LECENDRE Olivier  VL  58:41  5:24  8:03  10:09  15:18  16:02  17:10  19:59  21:02  22:30  24:52  29:35  35:41  37:12  39:58
 10005PO Non licencié  5:24  2:39  2:06  5:09  0:44  1:08  2:49  1:03  1:28  2:22  4:43  6:06  1:31  2:46

 42:33  45:26  48:46  52:27  53:43  56:33  57:45  58:18  58:41
 2:35  2:53  3:20  3:41  1:16  2:50  1:12  0:33  0:23

 16  BECU Cindy  VL  58:49  2:43  5:31  9:39  14:40  16:54  17:51  19:52  21:02  22:42  25:05  28:35  32:17  33:38  37:39

 6008HF NOYON CO  2:43  2:48  4:08  5:01  2:14  0:57  2:01  1:10  1:40  2:23  3:30  3:42  1:21  4:01

 40:42  43:39  47:32  52:06  53:41  56:20  57:43  58:22  58:49

 3:03  2:57  3:53  4:34  1:35  2:39  1:23  0:39  0:27
 17  DELCUSE Mathis  VL  59:07  13:31  16:40  18:06  22:53  23:29  24:21  26:09  26:56  28:10  29:27  32:51  37:28  39:19  42:13

 6205HF O²  13:31  3:09  1:26  4:47  0:36  0:52  1:48  0:47  1:14  1:17  3:24  4:37  1:51  2:54

 44:31  47:32  50:21  53:44  54:56  57:13  58:16  58:50  59:07
 2:18  3:01  2:49  3:23  1:12  2:17  1:03  0:34  0:17

 18  FLANDRIN Gautier  VL  59:40  3:22  7:00  9:38  12:58  13:38  15:08  17:01  18:15  19:51  21:27  24:56  30:23  32:46  35:50

 6208HF B.A  3:22  3:38  2:38  3:20  0:40  1:30  1:53  1:14  1:36  1:36  3:29  5:27  2:23  3:04

 38:59  41:58  45:03  50:56  52:20  55:49  58:29  59:07  59:40

 3:09  2:59  3:05  5:53  1:24  3:29  2:40  0:38  0:33
 19  FONTAINE Helise  VL  59:47  3:13  6:45  10:22  14:35  15:21  16:41  18:22  19:59  21:48  23:53  27:15  30:48  32:39  36:05

 5907HF T.A.D.  3:13  3:32  3:37  4:13  0:46  1:20  1:41  1:37  1:49  2:05  3:22  3:33  1:51  3:26

 39:25  43:56  48:30  53:15  54:44  57:26  58:52  59:25  59:47
 3:20  4:31  4:34  4:45  1:29  2:42  1:26  0:33  0:22

 20  PRINS Gregory  VL  1:00:07  2:26  8:46  11:56  15:06  15:46  16:36  18:38  19:43  21:15  23:34  26:39  31:13  32:14  34:39

 6208HF B.A  2:26  6:20  3:10  3:10  0:40  0:50  2:02  1:05  1:32  2:19  3:05  4:34  1:01  2:25

 37:13  40:44  43:31  54:17  55:23  59:18  59:11  59:43  1:00:07

 2:34  3:31  2:47  10:46  1:06  3:55  0:32  0:24
 21  RADONDY Daniel  VL  1:02:01  2:14  4:50  7:01  10:53  11:36  13:07  14:45  16:05  17:39  20:02  24:10  29:57  33:22  36:12

 5907HF T.A.D.  2:14  2:36  2:11  3:52  0:43  1:31  1:38  1:20  1:34  2:23  4:08  5:47  3:25  2:50
 39:02  42:38  48:28  54:26  56:09  58:59  1:00:38  1:01:21  1:02:01

 2:50  3:36  5:50  5:58  1:43  2:50  1:39  0:43  0:40

 22  LEPOUTRE Mélanie VL  1:02:31  2:13  5:13  6:39  18:09  18:46  19:39  21:36  22:44  28:35  30:22  35:14  39:16  40:57  43:25

 5907HF T.A.D.  2:13  3:00  1:26  11:30  0:37  0:53  1:57  1:08  5:51  1:47  4:52  4:02  1:41  2:28

 46:29  49:12  52:24  56:33  57:51  1:00:18  1:01:34  1:02:08  1:02:31

 3:04  2:43  3:12  4:09  1:18  2:27  1:16  0:34  0:23
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Long  (54)  4.9 km  0 m   22 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(67)  3(42)  4(43)  5(44)  6(65)  7(45)  8(188)  9(46)  10(47)  11(61)  12(189)  13(190)  14(50)

 15(52)  16(54)  17(48)  18(191)  19(64)  20(55)  21(181)  22(99)  A

 23  DESRUMAUX Marie VL  1:04:12  6:29  9:59  12:17  16:51  17:40  18:48  20:50  22:20  24:32  26:16  31:40  35:56  37:23  40:54
 5906HF VALMO  6:29  3:30  2:18  4:34  0:49  1:08  2:02  1:30  2:12  1:44  5:24  4:16  1:27  3:31

 44:04  48:39  51:57  57:15  58:35  1:01:37  1:03:12  1:03:47  1:04:12

 3:10  4:35  3:18  5:18  1:20  3:02  1:35  0:35  0:25

 24  RIO Yannick  VL  1:04:53  3:21  6:54  9:16  13:09  13:54  14:58  17:07  18:41  20:56  23:21  27:08  37:37  40:30  43:41

 6008HF NOYON CO  3:21  3:33  2:22  3:53  0:45  1:04  2:09  1:34  2:15  2:25  3:47  10:29  2:53  3:11

 46:27  49:44  52:59  57:37  59:24  1:04:00  1:03:58  1:04:33  1:04:53

 2:46  3:17  3:15  4:38  1:47  4:36  0:35  0:20
 25  DELCUSE Vincent  VL  1:05:11  5:07  9:40  11:39  14:59  18:48  19:39  21:51  23:42  25:07  26:44  29:42  37:41  39:09  42:02

 6205HF O²  5:07  4:33  1:59  3:20  3:49  0:51  2:12  1:51  1:25  1:37  2:58  7:59  1:28  2:53
 45:06  48:01  51:31  59:43  1:00:45  1:03:02  1:04:20  1:04:50  1:05:11

 3:04  2:55  3:30  8:12  1:02  2:17  1:18  0:30  0:21

 26  PEEV Plamen  VL  1:05:40  2:06  6:36  8:38  11:45  12:47  14:32  16:10  17:38  18:54  20:11  26:55  34:16  35:43  38:54

 5909HF CapOnord  2:06  4:30  2:02  3:07  1:02  1:45  1:38  1:28  1:16  1:17  6:44  7:21  1:27  3:11

 41:22  49:52  52:57  58:08  59:31  1:03:48  1:04:10  1:05:16  1:05:40

 2:28  8:30  3:05  5:11  1:23  4:17  0:22  1:06  0:24
 27  GOURLAIN Clément VL  1:06:06  2:49  7:27  9:33  15:12  15:43  16:31  18:07  19:14  20:39  23:24  26:07  31:55  33:19  36:06

 6205HF O²  2:49  4:38  2:06  5:39  0:31  0:48  1:36  1:07  1:25  2:45  2:43  5:48  1:24  2:47
 38:51  50:09  53:58  58:34  1:00:15  1:03:07  1:05:00  1:05:39  1:06:06

 2:45  11:18  3:49  4:36  1:41  2:52  1:53  0:39  0:27

 28  FORTIN (VL) Léo  VL  1:07:32  4:11  7:09  10:41  14:20  15:00  16:10  21:22  22:54  24:26  26:33  29:52  35:07  38:11  41:02

 10005PO Non licencié  4:11  2:58  3:32  3:39  0:40  1:10  5:12  1:32  1:32  2:07  3:19  5:15  3:04  2:51

 44:23  50:34  56:42  1:00:51  1:02:36  1:05:20  1:06:32  1:07:09  1:07:32

 3:21  6:11  6:08  4:09  1:45  2:44  1:12  0:37  0:23
 29  LERICHE Franck  VL  1:08:11  3:19  6:14  8:05  11:58  15:29  20:31  22:45  24:09  26:48  28:35  34:16  38:22  44:43  47:58

 5907HF T.A.D.  3:19  2:55  1:51  3:53  3:31  5:02  2:14  1:24  2:39  1:47  5:41  4:06  6:21  3:15

 50:36  54:08  57:23  1:01:40  1:02:59  1:05:48  1:07:09  1:07:49  1:08:11

 2:38  3:32  3:15  4:17  1:19  2:49  1:21  0:40  0:22

 30  CHAPUS Mayeul  VL  1:08:39  3:52  7:24  9:46  14:18  15:21  16:24  18:40  19:51  21:51  23:59  28:57  33:29  35:07  39:00

 6205HF O²  3:52  3:32  2:22  4:32  1:03  1:03  2:16  1:11  2:00  2:08  4:58  4:32  1:38  3:53

 42:49  47:06  54:49  59:58  1:01:21  1:05:35  1:07:23  1:08:23  1:08:39

 3:49  4:17  7:43  5:09  1:23  4:14  1:48  1:00  0:16
 31  FONTAINE Thibault  VL  1:09:06  3:08  7:04  9:37  13:55  14:44  15:50  19:13  20:44  22:43  25:47  30:27  35:14  37:37  41:28

 5907HF T.A.D.  3:08  3:56  2:33  4:18  0:49  1:06  3:23  1:31  1:59  3:04  4:40  4:47  2:23  3:51

 45:07  50:08  53:50  1:00:30  1:02:03  1:07:39  1:07:56  1:08:38  1:09:06

 3:39  5:01  3:42  6:40  1:33  5:36  0:17  0:42  0:28

 32  PRUVOST Stephane VL  1:09:27  9:06  12:02  14:10  18:25  19:04  20:01  22:17  27:05  29:13  31:43  37:09  42:10  45:15  48:50

 6208HF B.A  9:06  2:56  2:08  4:15  0:39  0:57  2:16  4:48  2:08  2:30  5:26  5:01  3:05  3:35

 51:37  54:37  59:01  1:03:01  1:04:35  1:07:02  1:08:24  1:09:03  1:09:27

 2:47  3:00  4:24  4:00  1:34  2:27  1:22  0:39  0:24
 33  BECUWE Yannick  VL  1:09:36  4:00  6:25  11:58  16:43  17:23  18:21  21:29  22:35  25:21  27:34  31:14  35:59  43:59  49:50

 5909HF CapOnord  4:00  2:25  5:33  4:45  0:40  0:58  3:08  1:06  2:46  2:13  3:40  4:45  8:00  5:51

 53:03  56:07  59:11  1:03:42  1:05:23  1:07:47  1:08:47  1:09:17  1:09:36

 3:13  3:04  3:04  4:31  1:41  2:24  1:00  0:30  0:19

 34  LOTERIE Jean-Francois VL  1:10:08  6:28  11:57  16:10  19:51  20:35  21:34  23:55  25:17  26:53  28:53  32:54  38:29  39:55  43:06
 5907HF T.A.D.  6:28  5:29  4:13  3:41  0:44  0:59  2:21  1:22  1:36  2:00  4:01  5:35  1:26  3:11

 45:56  52:43  56:43  1:02:01  1:03:56  1:07:11  1:08:52  1:09:42  1:10:08

 2:50  6:47  4:00  5:18  1:55  3:15  1:41  0:50  0:26
 34  DANTIN Christophe VL  1:10:08  3:00  6:52  9:47  14:50  15:35  16:56  19:06  21:50  24:32  26:28  30:49  35:50  40:37  45:22

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  3:00  3:52  2:55  5:03  0:45  1:21  2:10  2:44  2:42  1:56  4:21  5:01  4:47  4:45

 48:43  51:49  55:37  1:02:03  1:03:30  1:07:46  1:09:14  1:09:45  1:10:08

 3:21  3:06  3:48  6:26  1:27  4:16  1:28  0:31  0:23

 36  LABARRE Maria  VL  1:10:18  2:50  6:35  8:52  12:31  14:23  15:33  17:28  18:53  20:40  22:43  26:38  30:21  32:17  45:37
 6205HF O²  2:50  3:45  2:17  3:39  1:52  1:10  1:55  1:25  1:47  2:03  3:55  3:43  1:56  13:20

 48:39  52:04  56:39  1:03:15  1:04:41  1:08:02  1:09:18  1:09:53  1:10:18

 3:02  3:25  4:35  6:36  1:26  3:21  1:16  0:35  0:25
 37  MASSET Frédéric  VL  1:12:25  3:49  7:52  10:00  13:46  14:46  15:58  18:46  20:34  24:32  28:57  34:44  44:56  46:45  50:09

 10005PO Non licencié  3:49  4:03  2:08  3:46  1:00  1:12  2:48  1:48  3:58  4:25  5:47  10:12  1:49  3:24

 53:17  57:44  1:00:46  1:05:32  1:07:02  1:09:48  1:11:18  1:11:59  1:12:25

 3:08  4:27  3:02  4:46  1:30  2:46  1:30  0:41  0:26
 38  THOMAS Pascal  VL  1:13:03  6:28  12:53  17:23  20:52  21:44  24:12  25:57  27:07  28:48  31:06  37:11  44:08  48:14  50:25

 6205HF O²  6:28  6:25  4:30  3:29  0:52  2:28  1:45  1:10  1:41  2:18  6:05  6:57  4:06  2:11

 53:00  55:48  1:03:48  1:07:38  1:09:00  1:10:55  1:11:57  1:12:42  1:13:03
 2:35  2:48  8:00  3:50  1:22  1:55  1:02  0:45  0:21

 39  MAMET Ludovic  VL  1:15:14  10:44  14:08  16:34  20:52  22:50  24:34  31:05  33:06  35:13  37:16  40:48  46:19  48:04  51:55

 5906HF VALMO  10:44  3:24  2:26  4:18  1:58  1:44  6:31  2:01  2:07  2:03  3:32  5:31  1:45  3:51

 55:07  58:17  1:02:29  1:07:37  1:09:13  1:12:05  1:13:37  1:14:43  1:15:14

 3:12  3:10  4:12  5:08  1:36  2:52  1:32  1:06  0:31
 40  FAGOT Nicolas  VL  1:16:43  9:13  12:52  14:27  17:17  18:44  20:36  23:41  25:10  26:50  29:03  33:27  38:21  45:50  48:51

 6205HF O²  9:13  3:39  1:35  2:50  1:27  1:52  3:05  1:29  1:40  2:13  4:24  4:54  7:29  3:01

 51:20  55:05  58:30  1:02:41  1:12:14  1:14:32  1:15:44  1:16:25  1:16:43
 2:29  3:45  3:25  4:11  9:33  2:18  1:12  0:41  0:18

 41  MORET Klara  VL  1:18:01  3:38  9:41  11:33  16:13  19:03  20:21  22:21  24:32  26:50  29:12  33:19  39:40  41:22  44:45

 5907HF T.A.D.  3:38  6:03  1:52  4:40  2:50  1:18  2:00  2:11  2:18  2:22  4:07  6:21  1:42  3:23

 47:42  51:57  1:00:00  1:09:48  1:11:48  1:14:48  1:17:00  1:17:39  1:18:01

 2:57  4:15  8:03  9:48  2:00  3:00  2:12  0:39  0:22
 42  VANHERSECKE Romuald VL  1:18:10  5:45  11:35  13:41  20:04  21:15  22:22  24:26  26:39  28:43  31:15  35:27  40:55  43:29  46:49

 6299HF INDIVIDUEL  5:45  5:50  2:06  6:23  1:11  1:07  2:04  2:13  2:04  2:32  4:12  5:28  2:34  3:20
 49:48  54:16  1:01:32  1:09:42  1:11:45  1:15:34  1:17:00  1:17:45  1:18:10

 2:59  4:28  7:16  8:10  2:03  3:49  1:26  0:45  0:25

 43  BRUNOT Yoann  VL  1:20:50  2:21  4:53  8:16  11:43  12:31  13:59  15:50  17:13  18:58  22:52  26:38  40:54  47:48  50:08

 5909HF CapOnord  2:21  2:32  3:23  3:27  0:48  1:28  1:51  1:23  1:45  3:54  3:46  14:16  6:54  2:20

 54:04  59:10  1:06:38  1:14:01  1:15:28  1:17:44  1:19:54  1:20:26  1:20:50

 3:56  5:06  7:28  7:23  1:27  2:16  2:10  0:32  0:24
 44  GRUART Florent  VL  1:21:03  3:42  16:33  18:13  24:02  26:55  28:02  31:24  35:09  37:24  39:58  44:35  53:40  56:44  59:36

 5909HF CapOnord  3:42  12:51  1:40  5:49  2:53  1:07  3:22  3:45  2:15  2:34  4:37  9:05  3:04  2:52
 1:02:28  1:05:48  1:09:03  1:13:51  1:15:33  1:18:40  1:20:01  1:20:41  1:21:03

 2:52  3:20  3:15  4:48  1:42  3:07  1:21  0:40  0:22
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Long  (54)  4.9 km  0 m   22 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(67)  3(42)  4(43)  5(44)  6(65)  7(45)  8(188)  9(46)  10(47)  11(61)  12(189)  13(190)  14(50)

 15(52)  16(54)  17(48)  18(191)  19(64)  20(55)  21(181)  22(99)  A

 45  DELETRE Maxime  VL  1:21:58  10:17  16:25  19:09  23:17  23:56  26:23  28:03  29:09  32:26  34:03  40:56  44:52  49:07  51:51
 5907HF T.A.D.  10:17  6:08  2:44  4:08  0:39  2:27  1:40  1:06  3:17  1:37  6:53  3:56  4:15  2:44

 54:26  58:29  1:02:37  1:15:52  1:17:03  1:19:35  1:20:46  1:21:36  1:21:58

 2:35  4:03  4:08  13:15  1:11  2:32  1:11  0:50  0:22

 46  DICKBURT Michel  VL  1:24:35  3:43  11:11  13:39  17:10  18:00  18:58  23:48  25:08  35:02  38:51  43:35  49:13  55:40  59:08

 5906HF VALMO  3:43  7:28  2:28  3:31  0:50  0:58  4:50  1:20  9:54  3:49  4:44  5:38  6:27  3:28

 1:02:23  1:06:02  1:12:23  1:17:15  1:18:54  1:23:24  1:23:22  1:24:06  1:24:35

 3:15  3:39  6:21  4:52  1:39  4:30  0:44  0:29
 47  DECARPIGNY Gwladys VL  1:25:41  7:42  10:53  14:08  19:22  20:28  22:10  24:22  25:53  28:14  33:14  38:05  42:27  44:29  48:32

 5907HF T.A.D.  7:42  3:11  3:15  5:14  1:06  1:42  2:12  1:31  2:21  5:00  4:51  4:22  2:02  4:03
 52:19  55:56  59:54  1:15:57  1:17:58  1:21:15  1:24:29  1:25:15  1:25:41

 3:47  3:37  3:58  16:03  2:01  3:17  3:14  0:46  0:26

 48  LEFEBVRE Valentin VL  1:35:52  3:39  11:31  13:28  19:28  20:32  21:56  25:29  31:27  34:15  36:23  45:34  52:14  54:05  57:37

 10005PO Non licencié  3:39  7:52  1:57  6:00  1:04  1:24  3:33  5:58  2:48  2:08  9:11  6:40  1:51  3:32

 1:01:02  1:08:17  1:12:36  1:25:47  1:27:00  1:33:20  1:34:57  1:35:31  1:35:52

 3:25  7:15  4:19  13:11  1:13  6:20  1:37  0:34  0:21
 48  CAROULLE Yannick VL  1:35:52  3:23  6:47  12:05  16:48  17:42  21:35  28:58  40:00  42:38  45:15  51:46  59:34  1:06:43  1:09:38

 10005PO Non licencié  3:23  3:24  5:18  4:43  0:54  3:53  7:23  11:02  2:38  2:37  6:31  7:48  7:09  2:55
 1:12:48  1:16:07  1:20:38  1:28:13  1:29:37  1:33:09  1:34:35  1:35:29  1:35:52

 3:10  3:19  4:31  7:35  1:24  3:32  1:26  0:54  0:23

 50  VEROVE Apolline  VL  1:46:22  13:18  17:22  20:52  26:04  27:16  29:46  31:56  33:38  35:57  42:18  48:08  53:44  1:01:17  1:05:34

 5907HF T.A.D.  13:18  4:04  3:30  5:12  1:12  2:30  2:10  1:42  2:19  6:21  5:50  5:36  7:33  4:17

 1:09:41  1:15:14  1:27:52  1:34:09  1:36:05  1:38:55  1:45:10  1:45:52  1:46:22

 4:07  5:33  12:38  6:17  1:56  2:50  6:15  0:42  0:30
 51  MESTIAEN Rénald  VL  1:57:27  7:05  13:18  15:59  22:53  25:44  29:24  32:07  38:55  40:59  43:11  47:21  55:47  1:06:03  1:08:56

 10005PO Non licencié  7:05  6:13  2:41  6:54  2:51  3:40  2:43  6:48  2:04  2:12  4:10  8:26  10:16  2:53

 1:11:41  1:31:28  1:36:14  1:42:10  1:48:01  1:54:51  1:56:08  1:57:12  1:57:27

 2:45  19:47  4:46  5:56  5:51  6:50  1:17  1:04  0:15

 52  SOLTYSIAK Patrick  VL  1:57:45  7:45  13:31  15:51  20:54  25:19  27:34  35:06  37:18  39:50  42:48  49:39  58:03  1:02:21  1:08:24

 5906HF VALMO  7:45  5:46  2:20  5:03  4:25  2:15  7:32  2:12  2:32  2:58  6:51  8:24  4:18  6:03

 1:23:59  1:28:00  1:39:39  1:46:07  1:48:16  1:54:10  1:56:13  1:57:10  1:57:45

 15:35  4:01  11:39  6:28  2:09  5:54  2:03  0:57  0:35

 TAELEMANS Philippe VL  pm  3:09  8:54  10:38  28:45  30:17  33:07  35:51  37:03  39:01  41:09  53:24  59:22  1:01:29  1:04:51
 5907HF T.A.D.  3:09  5:45  1:44  18:07  1:32  2:50  2:44  1:12  1:58  2:08  12:15  5:58  2:07  3:22

 1:08:16  1:12:43  -----  -----  1:33:19  1:37:41  1:39:51  1:40:39  1:41:10

 3:25  4:27  20:36  4:22  2:10  0:48  0:31

 VEROVE Guilhem  VL  pm  1:53  4:17  6:12  9:03  9:43  11:57  13:48  15:05  16:31  17:58  20:15  23:20  -----  30:52

 5907HF T.A.D.  1:53  2:24  1:55  2:51  0:40  2:14  1:51  1:17  1:26  1:27  2:17  3:05  7:32

 33:01  37:26  40:30  44:55  46:04  -----  49:20  49:58  50:16

 2:09  4:25  3:04  4:25  1:09  3:16  0:38  0:18

 Violet Moyen  (24)  4.4 km  0 m   20 P
 1(187)  2(39)  3(31)  4(194)  5(43)  6(186)  7(188)  8(46)  9(66)  10(53)  11(50)  12(49)  13(52)  14(192)

 15(48)  16(193)  17(57)  18(59)  19(184)  20(99)  A

 1  GOURLAIN Vincent  VM  43:17  2:40  5:01  6:00  7:07  11:00  12:51  14:40  15:59  17:49  22:11  24:07  25:08  26:44  28:22
 6205HF O²  2:40  2:21  0:59  1:07  3:53  1:51  1:49  1:19  1:50  4:22  1:56  1:01  1:36  1:38

 31:18  32:28  37:27  40:30  41:15  42:49  43:17
 2:56  1:10  4:59  3:03  0:45  1:34  0:28

 2  CZERNIAK Jérome  VM  53:27  2:14  3:28  4:35  6:31  10:49  13:12  14:21  16:29  18:45  23:20  29:34  31:06  33:00  35:09
 6205HF O²  2:14  1:14  1:07  1:56  4:18  2:23  1:09  2:08  2:16  4:35  6:14  1:32  1:54  2:09

 39:30  41:26  47:19  50:36  51:31  52:58  53:27

 4:21  1:56  5:53  3:17  0:55  1:27  0:29
 3  PAPIN Philippe  VM  59:48  2:38  3:52  5:31  6:58  15:49  18:01  19:22  21:55  26:12  32:24  34:54  36:23  38:10  40:40

 5906HF VALMO  2:38  1:14  1:39  1:27  8:51  2:12  1:21  2:33  4:17  6:12  2:30  1:29  1:47  2:30

 45:03  46:49  53:11  56:52  57:47  59:18  59:48

 4:23  1:46  6:22  3:41  0:55  1:31  0:30

 4  RAU Hervé  VM  1:02:21  2:53  4:23  8:43  10:03  14:23  16:56  17:51  20:11  25:35  30:55  33:23  35:11  37:05  42:27
 5909HF CapOnord  2:53  1:30  4:20  1:20  4:20  2:33  0:55  2:20  5:24  5:20  2:28  1:48  1:54  5:22

 48:40  50:01  55:32  59:26  1:00:16  1:02:01  1:02:21
 6:13  1:21  5:31  3:54  0:50  1:45  0:20

 5  TETU Alexandre  VM  1:04:10  2:31  3:31  4:37  6:17  11:09  14:24  15:34  17:32  19:30  28:15  31:34  33:33  35:14  38:26

 6203HF A.RO.62  2:31  1:00  1:06  1:40  4:52  3:15  1:10  1:58  1:58  8:45  3:19  1:59  1:41  3:12

 43:46  46:00  57:13  1:01:01  1:02:01  1:03:49  1:04:10

 5:20  2:14  11:13  3:48  1:00  1:48  0:21
 6  KIRILOV Aurélie  VM  1:06:52  2:26  4:48  6:31  8:02  16:46  19:46  20:33  22:33  25:31  30:25  32:49  34:27  36:13  38:35

 5906HF VALMO  2:26  2:22  1:43  1:31  8:44  3:00  0:47  2:00  2:58  4:54  2:24  1:38  1:46  2:22

 41:30  42:39  57:52  1:04:11  1:04:48  1:06:23  1:06:52  1:01:56
 2:55  1:09  15:13  6:19  0:37  1:35  0:29  *184

 7  BOUTIN Dominique VM  1:11:06  3:56  6:34  8:16  10:26  17:22  21:25  22:25  24:49  27:13  35:41  38:41  40:19  42:25  45:36

 6205HF O²  3:56  2:38  1:42  2:10  6:56  4:03  1:00  2:24  2:24  8:28  3:00  1:38  2:06  3:11

 50:25  52:45  1:04:12  1:07:54  1:09:03  1:10:43  1:11:06

 4:49  2:20  11:27  3:42  1:09  1:40  0:23
 8  BAERT Etienne  VM  1:13:00  3:14  5:25  11:08  12:45  20:27  23:39  24:57  26:38  28:54  35:05  37:54  40:36  42:14  46:37

 5909HF CapOnord  3:14  2:11  5:43  1:37  7:42  3:12  1:18  1:41  2:16  6:11  2:49  2:42  1:38  4:23

 51:00  56:48  1:06:47  1:10:17  1:11:03  1:12:36  1:13:00
 4:23  5:48  9:59  3:30  0:46  1:33  0:24

 9  ROUX Catherine  VM  1:13:15  4:31  5:49  8:14  10:59  18:12  21:37  22:47  25:25  27:42  33:28  36:19  37:46  40:21  43:58

 6205HF O²  4:31  1:18  2:25  2:45  7:13  3:25  1:10  2:38  2:17  5:46  2:51  1:27  2:35  3:37

 54:37  56:29  1:06:26  1:10:14  1:11:06  1:12:46  1:13:15

 10:39  1:52  9:57  3:48  0:52  1:40  0:29
 10  LAUDE MAGALI  VM  1:14:52  2:39  4:06  5:29  7:25  12:29  15:05  16:06  18:12  20:23  28:13  34:50  36:31  38:44  47:35

 6208HF B.A  2:39  1:27  1:23  1:56  5:04  2:36  1:01  2:06  2:11  7:50  6:37  1:41  2:13  8:51
 57:06  58:52  1:06:27  1:11:39  1:12:32  1:14:25  1:14:52

 9:31  1:46  7:35  5:12  0:53  1:53  0:27

 11  GALLIEZ Mathilde  VM  1:14:55  3:11  4:40  6:06  8:11  15:03  17:33  18:28  22:01  23:45  29:32  32:42  34:37  36:33  40:28

 5907HF T.A.D.  3:11  1:29  1:26  2:05  6:52  2:30  0:55  3:33  1:44  5:47  3:10  1:55  1:56  3:55

 51:45  1:02:45  1:07:55  1:12:05  1:12:52  1:14:30  1:14:55  1:06:42

 11:17  11:00  5:10  4:10  0:47  1:38  0:25  *64
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Moyen  (24)  4.4 km  0 m   20 P  (suite)

 1(187)  2(39)  3(31)  4(194)  5(43)  6(186)  7(188)  8(46)  9(66)  10(53)  11(50)  12(49)  13(52)  14(192)

 15(48)  16(193)  17(57)  18(59)  19(184)  20(99)  A

 12  LEGERE Pascal  VM  1:19:49  2:33  3:38  4:48  16:25  22:37  26:18  27:21  32:08  36:54  42:19  46:07  47:54  49:54  53:28
 5906HF VALMO  2:33  1:05  1:10  11:37  6:12  3:41  1:03  4:47  4:46  5:25  3:48  1:47  2:00  3:34

 58:15  1:00:40  1:10:33  1:15:32  1:16:47  1:19:10  1:19:49

 4:47  2:25  9:53  4:59  1:15  2:23  0:39

 13  PEDOUSSAT Julien  VM  1:20:06  3:12  4:36  5:54  8:42  15:17  17:57  19:17  23:47  29:43  35:41  38:40  40:24  42:41  46:51

 5909HF CapOnord  3:12  1:24  1:18  2:48  6:35  2:40  1:20  4:30  5:56  5:58  2:59  1:44  2:17  4:10

 53:30  58:59  1:12:39  1:16:40  1:17:38  1:19:34  1:20:06

 6:39  5:29  13:40  4:01  0:58  1:56  0:32
 14  JANQUIN Philippe  VM  1:22:04  2:22  3:59  5:07  6:29  27:14  30:11  30:59  32:54  35:45  42:34  45:40  47:28  49:14  51:57

 6203HF A.RO.62  2:22  1:37  1:08  1:22  20:45  2:57  0:48  1:55  2:51  6:49  3:06  1:48  1:46  2:43
 56:39  58:20  1:14:36  1:18:26  1:19:52  1:21:33  1:22:04

 4:42  1:41  16:16  3:50  1:26  1:41  0:31

 15  EJSMONT Jean  VM  1:36:03  4:47  6:55  8:32  10:34  20:16  24:28  25:54  30:06  34:29  45:27  50:09  52:06  57:08  1:00:53

 6203HF A.RO.62  4:47  2:08  1:37  2:02  9:42  4:12  1:26  4:12  4:23  10:58  4:42  1:57  5:02  3:45

 1:06:08  1:09:16  1:21:43  1:31:30  1:32:32  1:35:20  1:36:03

 5:15  3:08  12:27  9:47  1:02  2:48  0:43
 16  LEROY Jacques  VM  1:36:59  3:10  4:56  12:30  33:44  38:59  43:48  44:49  46:34  50:20  57:09  1:00:16  1:04:40  1:06:40  1:09:56

 5907HF T.A.D.  3:10  1:46  7:34  21:14  5:15  4:49  1:01  1:45  3:46  6:49  3:07  4:24  2:00  3:16
 1:14:10  1:16:18  1:30:10  1:33:56  1:34:48  1:36:30  1:36:59

 4:14  2:08  13:52  3:46  0:52  1:42  0:29

 17  GOURLAIN Marguerite-marie VM  1:39:22  3:16  5:05  8:20  10:28  17:14  26:40  29:34  34:52  38:43  50:42  1:01:27  1:03:34  1:05:39  1:10:53

 6205HF O²  3:16  1:49  3:15  2:08  6:46  9:26  2:54  5:18  3:51  11:59  10:45  2:07  2:05  5:14

 1:16:55  1:18:47  1:31:04  1:35:26  1:36:26  1:38:47  1:39:22

 6:02  1:52  12:17  4:22  1:00  2:21  0:35
 18  DESSAILLY Aurélie  VM  1:40:57  5:49  9:18  12:50  14:50  31:52  35:08  36:27  39:55  41:57  50:04  53:13  54:50  57:14  1:02:37

 5909HF CapOnord  5:49  3:29  3:32  2:00  17:02  3:16  1:19  3:28  2:02  8:07  3:09  1:37  2:24  5:23

 1:09:01  1:12:24  1:26:35  1:37:16  1:38:08  1:40:31  1:40:57

 6:24  3:23  14:11  10:41  0:52  2:23  0:26

 19  DELCUSE Patricia  VM  1:43:15  3:08  6:16  8:10  11:20  17:01  30:02  31:01  37:07  50:56  59:06  1:04:47  1:07:35  1:10:25  1:14:26

 6205HF O²  3:08  3:08  1:54  3:10  5:41  13:01  0:59  6:06  13:49  8:10  5:41  2:48  2:50  4:01

 1:22:42  1:25:04  1:33:37  1:39:26  1:40:32  1:42:41  1:43:15

 8:16  2:22  8:33  5:49  1:06  2:09  0:34
 20  NOEL Annie  VM  1:49:28  3:27  9:30  10:58  13:06  21:56  25:23  26:50  29:59  38:10  50:34  1:02:51  1:04:45  1:07:07  1:12:25

 6205HF O²  3:27  6:03  1:28  2:08  8:50  3:27  1:27  3:09  8:11  12:24  12:17  1:54  2:22  5:18

 1:25:31  1:29:05  1:39:46  1:46:09  1:46:59  1:48:53  1:49:28

 13:06  3:34  10:41  6:23  0:50  1:54  0:35

 21  CHOPIN Olivier  VM  2:29:01  4:58  6:27  8:24  10:38  16:16  22:28  24:53  28:05  45:30  54:04  1:06:42  1:09:04  1:11:51  1:33:00

 6203HF A.RO.62  4:58  1:29  1:57  2:14  5:38  6:12  2:25  3:12  17:25  8:34  12:38  2:22  2:47  21:09

 1:40:55  1:43:01  2:11:00  2:16:09  2:24:23  2:27:59  2:29:01

 7:55  2:06  27:59  5:09  8:14  3:36  1:02

 DESSAILLY David  VM  pm  2:38  4:12  5:21  7:01  11:30  13:44  14:38  16:17  18:49  25:34  30:12  -----  34:09  36:11
 5909HF CapOnord  2:38  1:34  1:09  1:40  4:29  2:14  0:54  1:39  2:32  6:45  4:38  3:57  2:02

 41:02  42:34  48:50  52:05  52:52  54:18  54:39

 4:51  1:32  6:16  3:15  0:47  1:26  0:21

 TIQUET Marc  VM  pm  3:00  6:54  8:14  10:32  16:07  20:17  -----  23:52  27:30  34:04  40:16  42:36  44:52  50:16

 6205HF O²  3:00  3:54  1:20  2:18  5:35  4:10  3:35  3:38  6:34  6:12  2:20  2:16  5:24

 55:02  56:29  1:26:55  1:31:18  1:32:10  1:33:55  1:34:23

 4:46  1:27  30:26  4:23  0:52  1:45  0:28
 CASTIER Philippe  VM  pm  3:12  8:39  9:52  11:15  16:24  19:14  20:22  22:19  25:43  32:18  34:59  36:32  37:57  44:13
 6208HF B.A  3:12  5:27  1:13  1:23  5:09  2:50  1:08  1:57  3:24  6:35  2:41  1:33  1:25  6:16

 49:57  55:40  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:10:46

 5:44  5:43  15:06

 Violet Court  (21)  3.8 km  0 m   18 P
 1(31)  2(41)  3(56)  4(60)  5(44)  6(186)  7(45)  8(66)  9(47)  10(195)  11(48)  12(193)  13(191)  14(183)

 15(58)  16(59)  17(181)  18(99)  A

 1  CABI Raphael  VC  55:19  4:54  7:43  11:07  12:30  13:16  14:48  17:37  21:01  22:23  28:25  32:29  35:02  40:09  45:30
 10005PO Non licencié  4:54  2:49  3:24  1:23  0:46  1:32  2:49  3:24  1:22  6:02  4:04  2:33  5:07  5:21

 47:29  51:28  54:02  54:54  55:19
 1:59  3:59  2:34  0:52  0:25

 2  VAYSSAT Mathieu  VC  1:05:12  3:26  6:19  8:57  10:53  12:59  19:37  21:39  24:28  25:17  35:12  42:20  43:43  48:14  55:27

 6008HF NOYON CO  3:26  2:53  2:38  1:56  2:06  6:38  2:02  2:49  0:49  9:55  7:08  1:23  4:31  7:13

 57:09  58:43  1:04:17  1:04:50  1:05:12

 1:42  1:34  5:34  0:33  0:22
 3  QUEVAL Pauline  VC  1:06:50  2:44  6:26  11:37  13:41  14:23  16:30  19:14  25:23  26:18  38:27  51:56  53:26  57:03  1:00:41

 5907HF T.A.D.  2:44  3:42  5:11  2:04  0:42  2:07  2:44  6:09  0:55  12:09  13:29  1:30  3:37  3:38

 1:02:20  1:03:45  1:05:43  1:06:28  1:06:50
 1:39  1:25  1:58  0:45  0:22

 4  PATURET Bertrand  VC  1:14:46  4:05  7:47  11:56  16:01  23:36  25:28  29:27  33:48  36:09  42:29  49:57  52:00  1:00:52  1:05:33

 6009HF COC  4:05  3:42  4:09  4:05  7:35  1:52  3:59  4:21  2:21  6:20  7:28  2:03  8:52  4:41

 1:08:01  1:09:59  1:13:28  1:14:11  1:14:46

 2:28  1:58  3:29  0:43  0:35
 5  LECERF Renaud  VC  1:21:17  3:50  8:53  13:08  15:00  15:51  21:50  33:57  37:58  39:24  45:38  50:30  52:19  1:06:17  1:09:09

 10005PO Non licencié  3:50  5:03  4:15  1:52  0:51  5:59  12:07  4:01  1:26  6:14  4:52  1:49  13:58  2:52

 1:12:21  1:15:28  1:19:45  1:20:44  1:21:17
 3:12  3:07  4:17  0:59  0:33

 6  VAYSSAT Gilles  VC  1:22:33  19:52  25:12  30:17  32:48  33:44  37:02  40:53  46:31  47:51  55:25  1:03:17  1:05:13  1:09:42  1:13:50

 6008HF NOYON CO  19:52  5:20  5:05  2:31  0:56  3:18  3:51  5:38  1:20  7:34  7:52  1:56  4:29  4:08

 1:15:57  1:17:48  1:20:57  1:21:54  1:22:33

 2:07  1:51  3:09  0:57  0:39
 7  TERROIR Alice  VC  1:22:38  6:35  20:44  23:18  25:39  26:24  27:58  35:22  38:32  40:22  44:57  1:03:24  1:05:03  1:08:15  1:12:47

 6205HF O²  6:35  14:09  2:34  2:21  0:45  1:34  7:24  3:10  1:50  4:35  18:27  1:39  3:12  4:32
 1:15:37  1:17:05  1:21:44  1:22:19  1:22:38

 2:50  1:28  4:39  0:35  0:19

 8  PARENT Marc  VC  1:23:23  4:56  9:04  15:48  18:23  19:58  22:56  27:23  33:05  35:43  45:18  52:51  55:58  1:06:40  1:11:21

 6208HF B.A  4:56  4:08  6:44  2:35  1:35  2:58  4:27  5:42  2:38  9:35  7:33  3:07  10:42  4:41

 1:15:21  1:18:01  1:21:51  1:22:52  1:23:23

 4:00  2:40  3:50  1:01  0:31
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Court  (21)  3.8 km  0 m   18 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(41)  3(56)  4(60)  5(44)  6(186)  7(45)  8(66)  9(47)  10(195)  11(48)  12(193)  13(191)  14(183)

 15(58)  16(59)  17(181)  18(99)  A

 9  ARROQUI Philippe  VC  1:24:31  3:42  13:42  17:51  20:33  21:42  25:00  29:15  32:52  40:20  49:10  53:23  56:14  1:01:19  1:11:31
 5909HF CapOnord  3:42  10:00  4:09  2:42  1:09  3:18  4:15  3:37  7:28  8:50  4:13  2:51  5:05  10:12

 1:14:31  1:17:07  1:22:00  1:23:49  1:24:31

 3:00  2:36  4:53  1:49  0:42

 10  BOULANGER Isabelle VC  1:27:06  16:38  23:17  28:04  32:22  33:58  36:45  41:29  46:25  48:06  55:14  1:01:28  1:03:48  1:08:09  1:15:35

 5907HF T.A.D.  16:38  6:39  4:47  4:18  1:36  2:47  4:44  4:56  1:41  7:08  6:14  2:20  4:21  7:26

 1:19:46  1:22:04  1:25:38  1:26:31  1:27:06

 4:11  2:18  3:34  0:53  0:35
 11  LAMINETTE Francois VC  1:27:12  5:08  10:55  15:17  17:42  18:25  20:15  27:32  31:00  33:09  44:06  51:25  55:49  1:00:26  1:04:40

 5907HF T.A.D.  5:08  5:47  4:22  2:25  0:43  1:50  7:17  3:28  2:09  10:57  7:19  4:24  4:37  4:14
 1:14:27  1:17:03  1:22:22  1:26:33  1:27:12

 9:47  2:36  5:19  4:11  0:39

 12  ARROQUI Mathilde  VC  1:28:15  4:50  16:39  22:17  24:34  25:45  28:57  32:24  36:55  44:21  52:58  57:30  59:56  1:05:09  1:15:41

 5909HF CapOnord  4:50  11:49  5:38  2:17  1:11  3:12  3:27  4:31  7:26  8:37  4:32  2:26  5:13  10:32

 1:18:33  1:21:04  1:26:27  1:27:47  1:28:15

 2:52  2:31  5:23  1:20  0:28
 13  LEROY Odile  VC  1:48:10  5:28  18:27  26:12  28:46  29:57  33:16  38:43  55:08  56:49  1:02:51  1:08:57  1:10:43  1:31:27  1:38:42

 5907HF T.A.D.  5:28  12:59  7:45  2:34  1:11  3:19  5:27  16:25  1:41  6:02  6:06  1:46  20:44  7:15
 1:41:08  1:43:17  1:46:44  1:47:41  1:48:10

 2:26  2:09  3:27  0:57  0:29

 14  GAILLARD Gilles  VC  3:14:35  9:32  33:26  45:03  49:41  52:40  59:55  1:09:56  1:31:50  1:33:58  2:02:19  2:18:16  2:24:12  2:36:35  2:56:08

 6099HF INDIVIDUEL  9:32  23:54  11:37  4:38  2:59  7:15  10:01  21:54  2:08  28:21  15:57  5:56  12:23  19:33

 3:00:27  3:04:33  3:12:08  3:13:45  3:14:35

 4:19  4:06  7:35  1:37  0:50

 MOULIERE M-Bernadette VC  pm  7:23  15:16  22:21  26:55  30:16  34:17  41:53  53:10  1:06:25  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0207HF VO  7:23  7:53  7:05  4:34  3:21  4:01  7:36  11:17  13:15

 -----  -----  -----  1:24:48  1:25:52

 18:23  1:04

 BAUD Sandrine  VC  pm  10:42  17:17  26:11  29:30  30:44  34:53  40:17  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 6203HF A.RO.62  10:42  6:35  8:54  3:19  1:14  4:09  5:24

 -----  -----  -----  -----

 DENOUAL Jean-Luc VC  pm  7:47  29:12  31:49  33:14  33:44  36:40  39:36  45:44  46:46  53:54  -----  -----  -----  -----
 6008HF NOYON CO  7:47  21:25  2:37  1:25  0:30  2:56  2:56  6:08  1:02  7:08

 -----  1:01:50  1:04:35  1:05:39  1:06:39

 7:56  2:45  1:04  1:00

 MARECHAL Margaux VC  pm  4:08  -----  15:19  17:20  18:44  21:22  24:45  29:20  30:32  37:17  42:53  57:35  1:04:02  1:08:13

 6205HF O²  4:08  11:11  2:01  1:24  2:38  3:23  4:35  1:12  6:45  5:36  14:42  6:27  4:11

 1:10:25  1:12:55  1:16:39  1:17:33  1:17:56  10:02

 2:12  2:30  3:44  0:54  0:23  *32

 BERTOUT bastien  VC  pm  18:07  23:47  30:27  34:57  38:17  42:28  49:41  1:01:19  1:14:17  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 5906HF VALMO  18:07  5:40  6:40  4:30  3:20  4:11  7:13  11:38  12:58

 -----  -----  -----  -----

 GALLET Denis  VC  pm  5:07  11:57  19:06  22:41  23:43  26:37  -----  57:28  1:01:12  1:06:16  1:12:57  1:14:42  1:35:30  1:42:28

 10005PO Non licencié  5:07  6:50  7:09  3:35  1:02  2:54  30:51  3:44  5:04  6:41  1:45  20:48  6:58

 1:45:04  1:47:16  1:50:43  1:51:39  1:52:08

 2:36  2:12  3:27  0:56  0:29
 DEFROMONT Arthur VC  pm  4:22  19:00  22:25  23:58  24:24  25:59  31:44  36:45  37:58  42:55  1:01:35  1:03:02  1:06:29  1:10:48
 10005PO Non licencié  4:22  14:38  3:25  1:33  0:26  1:35  5:45  5:01  1:13  4:57  18:40  1:27  3:27  4:19

 -----  1:17:18  1:19:47  1:20:21  1:20:41

 6:30  2:29  0:34  0:20

 Orange  (19)  3.5 km  0 m   16 P
 1(187)  2(39)  3(68)  4(194)  5(35)  6(43)  7(60)  8(185)  9(46)  10(195)  11(48)  12(193)  13(64)  14(58)

 15(184)  16(99)  A

 1  LEFEBVRE Florian  Orange  51:34  2:50  4:57  6:48  8:27  10:12  16:09  17:23  22:22  24:25  26:10  29:52  35:01  38:57  47:12
 5909HF CapOnord  2:50  2:07  1:51  1:39  1:45  5:57  1:14  4:59  2:03  1:45  3:42  5:09  3:56  8:15

 49:54  51:18  51:34
 2:42  1:24  0:16

 2  CZERNIAK Zoé  Orange  57:53  3:42  6:23  9:30  12:13  14:46  20:47  21:52  27:00  29:44  32:16  38:05  40:20  46:26  52:46

 6205HF O²  3:42  2:41  3:07  2:43  2:33  6:01  1:05  5:08  2:44  2:32  5:49  2:15  6:06  6:20

 55:23  57:27  57:53

 2:37  2:04  0:26
 3  GREGORCIC Tom  Orange  58:14  3:05  4:32  8:08  9:12  10:41  14:06  16:24  19:39  21:36  23:37  26:30  30:11  40:28  54:06

 6203HF A.RO.62  3:05  1:27  3:36  1:04  1:29  3:25  2:18  3:15  1:57  2:01  2:53  3:41  10:17  13:38

 56:17  57:56  58:14
 2:11  1:39  0:18

 4  URVOY Ewan  Orange  1:01:55  3:00  4:32  6:36  7:34  9:24  13:06  13:54  27:55  29:35  36:21  41:52  45:57  54:20  58:23

 6203HF A.RO.62  3:00  1:32  2:04  0:58  1:50  3:42  0:48  14:01  1:40  6:46  5:31  4:05  8:23  4:03

 1:00:11  1:01:37  1:01:55
 1:48  1:26  0:18

 5  ARROQUI Anne-sophie Orange  1:02:10  3:40  7:14  9:55  12:23  15:00  20:58  23:28  28:24  31:24  34:36  41:37  43:33  49:29  54:33
 5909HF CapOnord  3:40  3:34  2:41  2:28  2:37  5:58  2:30  4:56  3:00  3:12  7:01  1:56  5:56  5:04

 59:20  1:01:41  1:02:10
 4:47  2:21  0:29

 6  LECLAND Gwendoline Orange  1:03:42  2:43  4:45  16:28  17:56  19:43  27:19  28:11  32:47  34:42  37:07  42:55  44:49  53:16  58:02

 6008HF NOYON CO  2:43  2:02  11:43  1:28  1:47  7:36  0:52  4:36  1:55  2:25  5:48  1:54  8:27  4:46

 1:01:55  1:03:22  1:03:42

 3:53  1:27  0:20
 7  1  LECLAND David  Orange  1:06:30  4:54  12:38  16:51  19:34  25:04  30:11  30:58  34:40  36:28  39:14  44:57  46:36  55:15  1:00:25

 9502IF ACBeauchamp  4:54  7:44  4:13  2:43  5:30  5:07  0:47  3:42  1:48  2:46  5:43  1:39  8:39  5:10
 1:04:07  1:05:56  1:06:30

 3:42  1:49  0:34

 8  SCHIMPF Leila  Orange  1:11:40  3:08  4:45  22:18  27:58  30:00  34:01  35:22  40:20  42:59  46:02  51:54  55:03  1:02:41  1:07:17

 5909HF CapOnord  3:08  1:37  17:33  5:40  2:02  4:01  1:21  4:58  2:39  3:03  5:52  3:09  7:38  4:36

 1:09:34  1:11:19  1:11:40

 2:17  1:45  0:21
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Orange  (19)  3.5 km  0 m   16 P  (suite)

 1(187)  2(39)  3(68)  4(194)  5(35)  6(43)  7(60)  8(185)  9(46)  10(195)  11(48)  12(193)  13(64)  14(58)

 15(184)  16(99)  A

 9  DEPERSIN Isabelle  Orange  1:31:53  5:05  7:20  13:10  18:34  22:47  29:35  30:59  36:09  39:38  45:46  58:27  1:02:33  1:18:18  1:25:28
 5907HF T.A.D.  5:05  2:15  5:50  5:24  4:13  6:48  1:24  5:10  3:29  6:08  12:41  4:06  15:45  7:10

 1:28:16  1:31:16  1:31:53

 2:48  3:00  0:37

 10  DECLERCQ Lou  Orange  1:36:44  4:14  6:29  11:12  19:06  22:15  28:57  30:33  36:24  39:49  44:32  1:02:52  1:08:25  1:19:21  1:31:08

 5909HF CapOnord  4:14  2:15  4:43  7:54  3:09  6:42  1:36  5:51  3:25  4:43  18:20  5:33  10:56  11:47

 1:34:12  1:36:24  1:36:44

 3:04  2:12  0:20
 11  THERY Sophie  Orange  1:39:59  7:53  12:02  18:13  21:46  29:34  37:26  39:36  47:18  51:35  56:33  1:04:23  1:07:47  1:19:40  1:30:54

 6203HF A.RO.62  7:53  4:09  6:11  3:33  7:48  7:52  2:10  7:42  4:17  4:58  7:50  3:24  11:53  11:14
 1:35:43  1:38:57  1:39:59

 4:49  3:14  1:02

 12  LECUYER Joffroy  Orange  1:40:23  10:34  15:20  28:13  30:45  33:02  40:04  40:47  46:38  50:29  53:40  1:01:37  1:03:30  1:25:32  1:29:41

 10005PO Non licencié  10:34  4:46  12:53  2:32  2:17  7:02  0:43  5:51  3:51  3:11  7:57  1:53  22:02  4:09

 1:37:55  1:39:49  1:40:23

 8:14  1:54  0:34
 13  HAGARD Virginie  Orange  1:43:51  5:13  7:53  10:59  14:00  17:31  26:30  27:28  34:16  37:39  40:28  53:28  56:53  1:25:18  1:33:25

 5907HF T.A.D.  5:13  2:40  3:06  3:01  3:31  8:59  0:58  6:48  3:23  2:49  13:00  3:25  28:25  8:07
 1:41:19  1:43:17  1:43:51

 7:54  1:58  0:34

 14  PRINS Sandrine  Orange  1:50:30  4:20  5:46  10:35  13:47  16:13  22:04  23:29  38:30  1:01:51  1:04:19  1:16:46  1:18:48  1:32:59  1:39:50

 6208HF B.A  4:20  1:26  4:49  3:12  2:26  5:51  1:25  15:01  23:21  2:28  12:27  2:02  14:11  6:51

 1:47:54  1:49:50  1:50:30

 8:04  1:56  0:40
 15  3  JASKINA Catherine  Orange  1:51:39  6:33  9:36  20:57  25:06  28:10  39:03  40:31  51:33  56:21  1:00:21  1:18:01  1:22:20  1:33:32  1:45:18

 10005PO Non licencié  6:33  3:03  11:21  4:09  3:04  10:53  1:28  11:02  4:48  4:00  17:40  4:19  11:12  11:46

 1:48:28  1:51:00  1:51:39

 3:10  2:32  0:39

 16  BEN KHALED Isabelle Orange  1:58:36  9:58  14:42  21:18  29:29  32:38  39:19  41:03  53:07  1:06:46  1:10:55  1:26:24  1:29:25  1:40:24  1:48:40

 5906HF VALMO  9:58  4:44  6:36  8:11  3:09  6:41  1:44  12:04  13:39  4:09  15:29  3:01  10:59  8:16

 1:52:37  1:58:06  1:58:36

 3:57  5:29  0:30

 BUCKMAN Laetitia  Orange  pm  5:13  8:36  12:37  14:26  16:43  22:10  23:49  28:56  33:26  38:15  46:18  49:38  56:38  -----
 5909HF CapOnord  5:13  3:23  4:01  1:49  2:17  5:27  1:39  5:07  4:30  4:49  8:03  3:20  7:00

 1:07:52  1:10:26  1:10:47

 11:14  2:34  0:21

 MATHYS Fabienne  Orange  pm  9:13  -----  22:59  -----  25:58  -----  -----  58:05  -----  1:01:47  -----  -----  1:46:55  -----

 5906HF VALMO  9:13  13:46  2:59  32:07  3:42  45:08

 2:08:39  2:11:22  2:11:52  6:34  13:01  45:20  49:54  53:50  1:35:38  1:56:46

 21:44  2:43  0:30  *34  *37  *33  *44  *63  *182  *57

 PERETTI Serge  Orange Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 6203HF A.RO.62

 -----  -----

 Jaune  (12)  3.1 km  0 m   15 P
 1(34)  2(187)  3(37)  4(68)  5(35)  6(33)  7(44)  8(63)  9(185)  10(195)  11(182)  12(64)  13(57)  14(184)

 15(99)  A

 1  JANQUIN Nicolas  Jaune  43:56  3:17  4:59  7:04  8:52  10:48  14:47  16:54  19:24  21:51  25:21  29:50  33:48  37:36  41:46
 6203HF A.RO.62  3:17  1:42  2:05  1:48  1:56  3:59  2:07  2:30  2:27  3:30  4:29  3:58  3:48  4:10

 43:33  43:56  35:37

 1:47  0:23  *183

 2  PERETTI Raphaël  Jaune  45:36  2:25  4:46  6:46  9:08  10:43  15:13  17:31  20:36  24:06  27:44  33:43  36:23  39:50  43:39

 6203HF A.RO.62  2:25  2:21  2:00  2:22  1:35  4:30  2:18  3:05  3:30  3:38  5:59  2:40  3:27  3:49

 45:16  45:36

 1:37  0:20

 3  CHABE LUCA  Jaune  48:13  3:33  5:06  6:51  9:04  10:43  16:27  17:40  19:38  21:37  35:48  37:36  40:18  42:04  46:29
 6208HF B.A  3:33  1:33  1:45  2:13  1:39  5:44  1:13  1:58  1:59  14:11  1:48  2:42  1:46  4:25

 47:51  48:13
 1:22  0:22

 4  DELCUSE Noah  Jaune  50:39  2:13  4:42  7:20  8:46  10:39  18:29  19:38  21:35  23:33  37:44  39:29  42:10  43:53  48:45

 6205HF O²  2:13  2:29  2:38  1:26  1:53  7:50  1:09  1:57  1:58  14:11  1:45  2:41  1:43  4:52

 50:19  50:39

 1:34  0:20

 5  MULLER Anthony  Jaune  52:28  2:13  3:51  9:51  12:02  13:18  18:49  29:27  35:43  38:01  40:58  42:46  45:26  46:31  50:12
 5907HF T.A.D.  2:13  1:38  6:00  2:11  1:16  5:31  10:38  6:16  2:18  2:57  1:48  2:40  1:05  3:41

 52:04  52:28
 1:52  0:24

 6  RAU Maël  Jaune  1:02:51  2:40  4:25  7:04  10:52  13:28  18:11  21:05  24:21  27:29  31:57  38:39  44:11  45:32  59:50

 5909HF CapOnord  2:40  1:45  2:39  3:48  2:36  4:43  2:54  3:16  3:08  4:28  6:42  5:32  1:21  14:18

 1:02:29  1:02:51

 2:39  0:22
 7  DEGRAEVE Denis  Jaune  1:19:49  3:55  6:34  22:42  26:34  29:24  33:45  36:51  40:04  46:38  51:11  1:02:46  1:09:16  1:11:12  1:16:43

 10005PO Non licencié  3:55  2:39  16:08  3:52  2:50  4:21  3:06  3:13  6:34  4:33  11:35  6:30  1:56  5:31

 1:19:22  1:19:49
 2:39  0:27

 8  CHOPIN Clémence  Jaune  1:37:37  5:24  8:55  24:55  28:16  30:19  35:28  38:42  42:50  49:29  54:34  1:01:27  1:13:03  1:23:02  1:34:35

 6203HF A.RO.62  5:24  3:31  16:00  3:21  2:03  5:09  3:14  4:08  6:39  5:05  6:53  11:36  9:59  11:33

 1:37:15  1:37:37

 2:40  0:22
 9  MOULIERE LOUISE Jaune  1:39:51  2:35  5:23  15:07  17:30  19:12  40:16  42:56  46:56  57:45  1:01:04  1:19:56  1:29:24  1:31:16  1:36:48

 0207HF VO  2:35  2:48  9:44  2:23  1:42  21:04  2:40  4:00  10:49  3:19  18:52  9:28  1:52  5:32
 1:39:20  1:39:51

 2:32  0:31

 10  CHOPIN Juliette  Jaune  1:42:20  9:12  13:23  29:16  32:07  34:57  39:46  42:40  47:09  53:31  58:51  1:05:41  1:17:22  1:28:36  1:38:48

 6203HF A.RO.62  9:12  4:11  15:53  2:51  2:50  4:49  2:54  4:29  6:22  5:20  6:50  11:41  11:14  10:12

 1:41:43  1:42:20

 2:55  0:37
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Jaune  (12)  3.1 km  0 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(34)  2(187)  3(37)  4(68)  5(35)  6(33)  7(44)  8(63)  9(185)  10(195)  11(182)  12(64)  13(57)  14(184)

 15(99)  A

 11  VANLICHTERVELDE Rémi Jaune  2:01:41  3:58  6:08  19:26  27:29  30:09  34:46  1:01:05  1:04:42  1:12:44  1:18:41  1:21:20  1:26:04  1:27:33  1:59:06
 10005PO Non licencié  3:58  2:10  13:18  8:03  2:40  4:37  26:19  3:37  8:02  5:57  2:39  4:44  1:29  31:33

 2:01:11  2:01:41

 2:05  0:30

 PRUVOST Virginie  Jaune  pm  4:28  8:38  12:13  15:01  17:51  22:39  25:42  29:50  33:24  43:47  53:58  -----  -----  -----

 6208HF B.A  4:28  4:10  3:35  2:48  2:50  4:48  3:03  4:08  3:34  10:23  10:11

 1:01:44  1:02:29

 7:46  0:45

 Bleu  (17)  2.7 km  0 m   13 P
 1(38)  2(39)  3(68)  4(51)  5(35)  6(60)  7(70)  8(185)  9(36)  10(182)  11(183)  12(184)  13(99)  A

 1  CASAGRANDE Zélie Bleu  42:49  8:04  9:56  12:38  14:10  16:46  21:33  22:49  26:03  28:58  31:20  35:29  40:18  42:13  42:49
 10005PO Non licencié  8:04  1:52  2:42  1:32  2:36  4:47  1:16  3:14  2:55  2:22  4:09  4:49  1:55  0:36

 2  WAETERLOOS Ihsane Bleu  44:56  4:32  6:31  11:08  12:51  15:40  21:53  22:52  28:14  30:36  35:06  38:36  42:16  44:31  44:56
 6205HF O²  4:32  1:59  4:37  1:43  2:49  6:13  0:59  5:22  2:22  4:30  3:30  3:40  2:15  0:25

 3  FLAHAUT Lenaï  Bleu  46:17  5:38  7:06  11:34  13:13  18:21  24:48  26:10  29:27  32:19  34:15  39:08  44:00  45:50  46:17

 10005PO Non licencié  5:38  1:28  4:28  1:39  5:08  6:27  1:22  3:17  2:52  1:56  4:53  4:52  1:50  0:27

 4  MARECHAL Aurore  Bleu  55:51  5:34  8:07  13:21  15:13  17:58  26:15  28:07  32:55  37:39  42:03  47:03  52:03  55:25  55:51
 6205HF O²  5:34  2:33  5:14  1:52  2:45  8:17  1:52  4:48  4:44  4:24  5:00  5:00  3:22  0:26

 5  BAUDSON Clémentine Bleu  58:19  9:13  13:12  22:26  23:59  26:33  31:37  33:04  38:23  42:30  46:09  50:10  55:29  57:52  58:19
 5906HF VALMO  9:13  3:59  9:14  1:33  2:34  5:04  1:27  5:19  4:07  3:39  4:01  5:19  2:23  0:27

 6  DESSAILLY Flora  Bleu  1:03:26  7:59  9:20  21:48  23:45  31:04  38:16  40:34  44:40  47:35  49:33  55:19  1:00:12  1:03:05  1:03:26

 5909HF CapOnord  7:59  1:21  12:28  1:57  7:19  7:12  2:18  4:06  2:55  1:58  5:46  4:53  2:53  0:21

 7  BRUNOT Clémence Bleu  1:06:49  7:29  9:08  14:21  16:12  19:34  27:42  30:29  41:20  45:13  52:11  57:06  1:04:24  1:06:26  1:06:49

 5909HF CapOnord  7:29  1:39  5:13  1:51  3:22  8:08  2:47  10:51  3:53  6:58  4:55  7:18  2:02  0:23

 1:06:26

 *99

 8  WAETERLOOS Nassih Bleu  1:07:21  4:10  12:54  16:03  17:59  20:16  45:28  47:04  51:22  53:57  56:15  59:54  1:04:44  1:06:59  1:07:21
 6205HF O²  4:10  8:44  3:09  1:56  2:17  25:12  1:36  4:18  2:35  2:18  3:39  4:50  2:15  0:22

 9  BRUNOT Léonie  Bleu  1:10:46  7:02  15:24  19:53  22:12  24:29  31:29  33:06  38:55  53:32  58:10  1:02:48  1:06:38  1:10:26  1:10:46

 5909HF CapOnord  7:02  8:22  4:29  2:19  2:17  7:00  1:37  5:49  14:37  4:38  4:38  3:50  3:48  0:20

 10  GOURLAIN Astrid  Bleu  1:15:48  4:05  18:17  33:15  35:16  37:55  46:18  48:06  52:54  57:41  1:01:59  1:07:06  1:12:01  1:15:24  1:15:48

 6205HF O²  4:05  14:12  14:58  2:01  2:39  8:23  1:48  4:48  4:47  4:18  5:07  4:55  3:23  0:24

 11  CLABAUX Norah  Bleu  1:19:50  4:07  29:27  35:05  36:48  40:37  47:08  48:33  56:17  1:00:15  1:03:05  1:10:52  1:17:01  1:19:27  1:19:50
 6208HF B.A  4:07  25:20  5:38  1:43  3:49  6:31  1:25  7:44  3:58  2:50  7:47  6:09  2:26  0:23

 12  DESSAILLY Jean  Bleu  1:20:43  4:32  36:53  41:00  42:47  45:39  54:28  55:57  1:02:19  1:04:52  1:07:19  1:13:23  1:18:13  1:20:18  1:20:43
 5909HF CapOnord  4:32  32:21  4:07  1:47  2:52  8:49  1:29  6:22  2:33  2:27  6:04  4:50  2:05  0:25

 13  FLANDRIN Sasha  Bleu  1:23:48  6:11  33:24  39:04  40:47  44:40  51:07  52:42  1:00:20  1:04:14  1:07:06  1:14:55  1:20:58  1:23:26  1:23:48

 6208HF B.A  6:11  27:13  5:40  1:43  3:53  6:27  1:35  7:38  3:54  2:52  7:49  6:03  2:28  0:22

 14  ELLART Marie-Hélène Bleu  1:26:25  10:15  13:49  23:53  26:28  30:27  39:01  42:42  47:33  55:49  1:10:09  1:17:21  1:22:35  1:25:46  1:26:25

 10005PO Non licencié  10:15  3:34  10:04  2:35  3:59  8:34  3:41  4:51  8:16  14:20  7:12  5:14  3:11  0:39
 15  HARS Julien  Bleu  1:37:33  6:34  15:49  34:47  38:42  42:08  1:00:33  1:01:45  1:07:11  1:11:48  1:20:40  1:29:12  1:34:24  1:37:09  1:37:33

 5909HF CapOnord  6:34  9:15  18:58  3:55  3:26  18:25  1:12  5:26  4:37  8:52  8:32  5:12  2:45  0:24

 MOULIERE Lola  Bleu  pm  4:05  6:54  16:38  17:54  20:36  25:58  27:14  31:36  35:40  39:54  -----  49:33  53:13  53:40
 0207HF VO  4:05  2:49  9:44  1:16  2:42  5:22  1:16  4:22  4:04  4:14  9:39  3:40  0:27

 2  CAZIER ANSELME  Bleu  pm  -----  8:02  29:02  30:38  34:29  41:01  42:41  50:16  54:26  57:09  1:04:51  1:10:44  1:13:18  1:13:42

 6208HF B.A  8:02  21:00  1:36  3:51  6:32  1:40  7:35  4:10  2:43  7:42  5:53  2:34  0:24

 5:54

 *187

 Vert  (8)  2.2 km  0 m   11 P
 1(40)  2(38)  3(39)  4(37)  5(51)  6(32)  7(33)  8(70)  9(58)  10(69)  11(99)  A

 1  DELCUSE Linaël  Vert  33:35  3:03  6:35  8:04  9:32  11:15  12:23  15:12  17:35  29:11  32:02  33:15  33:35
 6205HF O²  3:03  3:32  1:29  1:28  1:43  1:08  2:49  2:23  11:36  2:51  1:13  0:20

 2  GALLET Maël  Vert  51:47  5:32  10:06  12:08  26:36  28:18  30:28  33:34  35:40  47:21  50:27  51:23  51:47
 10005PO Non licencié  5:32  4:34  2:02  14:28  1:42  2:10  3:06  2:06  11:41  3:06  0:56  0:24

 3  EYRAUD Gautier  Vert  1:02:40  7:26  10:32  12:20  16:17  19:12  21:04  24:19  28:06  46:17  59:11  1:01:24  1:02:40

 5909HF CapOnord  7:26  3:06  1:48  3:57  2:55  1:52  3:15  3:47  18:11  12:54  2:13  1:16

 4  BLANDIN Erwan  Vert  1:13:27  5:42  8:29  11:54  20:52  25:15  27:08  31:34  34:42  52:14  1:10:00  1:12:47  1:13:27

 5909HF CapOnord  5:42  2:47  3:25  8:58  4:23  1:53  4:26  3:08  17:32  17:46  2:47  0:40

 PENNETEAU Elio  Vert  pm  7:49  12:06  23:27  29:25  34:15  37:11  42:27  44:41  -----  -----  -----  1:23:44
 6008HF NOYON CO  7:49  4:17  11:21  5:58  4:50  2:56  5:16  2:14  39:03
 DECLERCQ Nino  Vert  pm  5:35  8:56  -----  43:03  45:42  50:37  53:36  55:22  1:04:19  1:07:46  1:09:10  1:09:36
 5909HF CapOnord  5:35  3:21  34:07  2:39  4:55  2:59  1:46  8:57  3:27  1:24  0:26
 DEGRAEVE Charlotte Vert  pm  18:58  20:31  -----  -----  45:16  47:17  57:17  1:00:54  -----  -----  1:24:58  1:25:39

 10005PO Non licencié  18:58  1:33  24:45  2:01  10:00  3:37  24:04  0:41

 CHATELAIN Paul  Vert  pm  9:30  32:04  48:29  54:28  59:12  1:01:56  1:07:25  1:09:43  -----  -----  -----  1:48:36

 10005PO Non licencié  9:30  22:34  16:25  5:59  4:44  2:44  5:29  2:18  38:53

 Jalonné  (5)  2.5 km  0 m   10 P
 1(62)  2(51)  3(32)  4(33)  5(70)  6(36)  7(182)  8(58)  9(69)  10(99)  A

 1  BAUDSON Jean  Jalonn  21:08  3:17  4:49  6:12  9:58  10:48  13:06  14:47  16:42  19:48  20:43  21:08
 5906HF VALMO  3:17  1:32  1:23  3:46  0:50  2:18  1:41  1:55  3:06  0:55  0:25

 2  FLANDRIN TOM  Jalonn  22:34  2:33  4:27  6:09  9:19  10:40  13:13  16:12  18:37  21:09  22:12  22:34
 6208HF B.A  2:33  1:54  1:42  3:10  1:21  2:33  2:59  2:25  2:32  1:03  0:22

 3  PRINS Margot  Jalonn  28:02  3:08  5:18  7:00  10:02  15:14  18:51  20:42  23:54  26:22  27:33  28:02

 6208HF B.A  3:08  2:10  1:42  3:02  5:12  3:37  1:51  3:12  2:28  1:11  0:29

 4  BERTOUT Alix  Jalonn  35:56  4:57  7:04  9:47  16:00  17:56  22:34  26:07  30:17  33:34  35:24  35:56

 5906HF VALMO  4:57  2:07  2:43  6:13  1:56  4:38  3:33  4:10  3:17  1:50  0:32
 5  PRUVOST EMMA  Jalonn  36:53  4:31  7:40  9:58  16:18  19:43  23:49  27:58  30:51  34:42  36:25  36:53

 6208HF B.A  4:31  3:09  2:18  6:20  3:25  4:06  4:09  2:53  3:51  1:43  0:28


